

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 4823/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2008 in CMWP No. 58998/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SURESH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and substitution of deceased petitioner
and c/delay in filing substitution appln.and substitution of Lrs.of the deceased
respondent and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Madan Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.
Mr.U.K.Sandyal, Adv.
Ms.Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay in filing
applications for substitution as also on the substitution applications.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master